Proposals by College and Department: September, 2015 (FY16)

University Totals: Number of Proposals 11 Amount Requested $2,923,418  Indirect Requested $456,070

PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME FUNDS REQUESTED INDIRECT REQUESTED
CEBS
School of Teacher Education
Noel Christina Using Inclusive Special Interest Groups to Improve Social Autism Speaks $4,664 $0
DEPARTMENT TOTALS:: NUMBER: 1 DOLLAR AMOUNT $4,664 $0
COLLEGE TOTALS: NUMBER: 1 DOLLAR AMOUNT: $4,664 $0
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME FUNDS REQUESTED INDIRECT REQUESTED

CHHS
Communication Disorders
Moore Mary Lloyd Enhancing Social Skills through Direct Speech/Communi Autism Speaks $4,969 $0
DEPARTMENT TOTALS:: NUMBER: 1 DOLLAR AMOUNT $4,969 $0

Kinesiology, Recreation & Sport

Crandall Jason A unique mobile application to help older adults remain f Cralle Foundation $9,000 $0
DEPARTMENT TOTALS:: NUMBER: 1 DOLLAR AMOUNT $9,000 $0
COLLEGE TOTALS: NUMBER: 2 DOLLAR AMOUNT: $13,969 $0
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

Ogden

Biology

Johnson Jarrett Landscape Genetics of the Central DPS of California Tige

DEPARTMENT TOTALS:: NUMBER: 1

Chemistry

Dakshinamurthy  Rajalingam Western Kentucky University’s (WKU) Bridge to a Biom

Nee Matthew Collaborative Research: RUI: Symmetry Breaking in Aqu
Slocum Donald RUI: Hydrocarbon Media Supported Metalations and Mor
Yan Bangbo RUI: Synthesis and structure of lanthanide-containing pol
DEPARTMENT TOTALS:: NUMBER: 4

Geography & Geology

Gani Nahid Collaborative Research: Lipid biomarker multi-proxy and
DEPARTMENT TOTALS:: NUMBER: 1
COLLEGE TOTALS: NUMBER: 6
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UCLA/US Bureau of Reclamation/ $30,071
DOLLAR AMOUNT $30,071
NIH $1,529,579
NSF $256,828
NSF $414,666
NSF $247,116
DOLLAR AMOUNT $2,448,189
NSF $28,391
DOLLAR AMOUNT $28,391
DOLLAR AMOUNT: $2,506,651

$8,894
$8,894

$99,205
$66,844
$115,253
$63,972
$345,274

$8,397
$8,397
$362,565
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INDIRECT REQUESTED

Other

Academic Affairs
Emslie Gordon

DEPARTMENT TOTALS::

COLLEGE TOTALS:
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NonClassical Transport Coefficients in Electron Accelerat

NUMBER:
NUMBER:

1
1

NASA

DOLLAR AMOUNT
DOLLAR AMOUNT:

$316,134
$316,134
$316,134

$93,505
$93,505
$93,505
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AGENCY NAME FUNDS REQUESTED
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PCAL

History

Romero Juan

DEPARTMENT TOTALS::

COLLEGE TOTALS:

Wednesday, October 21, 2015

FELLOWSHIP: Power of Fear: An Historical Analysis of

NUMBER:
NUMBER:

1
1

American Council of Learned Soci
DOLLAR AMOUNT
DOLLAR AMOUNT:

$82,000
$82,000
$82,000

$0
$0
$0
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