Proposals by College and Department: September, 2015 (FY16)

University Totals: Number of Proposals 11 Amount Requested \$2,923,418 Indirect Requested \$456,070

			PROJECT TITLE	AGENC	Y NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED	INDIRECT REQUESTED
CEBS							
School of	Teacher Educ	ation_					
Noel	Christina	Using In	clusive Special Interest Groups to Improve Social	Autism Speaks		\$4,664	\$0
DEPARTMENT TOTALS::		NUMBER:	1		DOLLAR AMOU	NT \$4,664	\$0
COLLEGE TOTALS:		NUMBER:	1		DOLLAR AMOU	NT: \$4,664	\$0

	PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED	INDIRECT REQUESTED
CHHS				
Communication Disord	ers			
Moore Mary Lloyd	Enhancing Social Skills through Direct Speech/Communi	Autism Speaks	\$4,969	\$0
DEPARTMENT TOTALS:: NUMBER: 1		DOLLAR AMO	OUNT \$4,969	\$0
Kinesiology, Recreation	& Sport			
Crandall Jason	A unique mobile application to help older adults remain f	Cralle Foundation	\$9,000	\$0
DEPARTMENT TOTALS::	NUMBER: 1	DOLLAR AMO	9,000 \$9,000	\$0
COLLEGE TOTALS:	NUMBER: 2	DOLLAR AMO	UNT: \$13,969	\$0

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED	INDIRECT REQUESTED
Ogden					
Biology					
	Jarrett	Landscape Genetics of the Central DPS of California Tige	UCLA/US Bureau of Reclamation/	\$30,071	\$8,894
DEPARTMENT TO	OTALS::	NUMBER: 1	DOLLAR AMO	UNT \$30,071	\$8,894
Chemistry					
Dakshinamurthy I	Rajalingam	Western Kentucky University's (WKU) Bridge to a Biom	NIH	\$1,529,579	\$99,205
Nee I	Matthew	Collaborative Research: RUI: Symmetry Breaking in Aqu	NSF	\$256,828	\$66,844
Slocum I	Donald	RUI: Hydrocarbon Media Supported Metalations and Mor	NSF	\$414,666	\$115,253
Yan I	Bangbo	RUI: Synthesis and structure of lanthanide-containing pol	NSF	\$247,116	\$63,972
DEPARTMENT T	OTALS::	NUMBER: 4	DOLLAR AMO	UNT \$2,448,189	\$345,274
Geography & C	Geology				
Gani 1	Nahid	Collaborative Research: Lipid biomarker multi-proxy and	NSF	\$28,391	\$8,397
DEPARTMENT TO	OTALS::	NUMBER: 1	DOLLAR AMO	UNT \$28,391	\$8,397
COLLEGE TOTALS:		NUMBER: 6	DOLLAR AMOU	UNT: \$2,506,651	\$362,565

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED	INDIRECT REQUESTED
Other					
Acade	mic Affairs				
Emslie	Gordon	NonClassical Transport Coefficients in Electron Accelerat	NASA	\$316,134	\$93,505
DEPARTMENT TOTALS::		NUMBER: 1	DOLLAR AMO	UNT \$316,134	\$93,505
COLLEGE TOTALS:		NUMBER: 1	DOLLAR AMOU	UNT: \$316,134	\$93,505

			PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED	INDIRECT REQUESTED
PCAL						
History						
Romero	Juan	FELLO	WSHIP: Power of Fear: An Historical Analysis of	American Council of Learned Soci	\$82,000	\$0
DEPARTMI	ENT TOTALS::	NUMBER:	1	DOLLAR AMO	OUNT \$82,000	\$0
COLLEGE TOTALS:		NUMBER:	1	DOLLAR AMOU	UNT: \$82,000	\$0